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Return
of
all

Public
Securities
belonging
to
the

Offices
undernamed
held
in
the

Dominion
or
elsewhere
as
on
the
31st
March,

1919,etc.—continued. Rate of

Due
Date
of Securities,

The

The
Post

Government
Office.

Insurance Office.

The

The
!

New
Zealand

Publio
Trust
i

State-

Office.
'

guaranteedAdvances.
The
Com- missioners of

Public Debts
Sink-

ing
Funds.

The State
Fire Insurance.

The Treasury.
Total.

Securities.

Interest.

I

leld
in
the

Dominion —continued.
New
Zealand

Government,
securities
under —continued.

The
Local

Bodies'
Loans
Act,

1908

Per
Cent. 4 4 4 4 4 4 3|4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3* 41*2

Mar.,
1921 1923

June.
1923

Jan..
1923

„
1923

„
1923

„
1921

Mav,
1919

„"1920
April.

1919
„

1920
Oct..

1920
April,

1921
„

1922
Oct.,

1922
April,

1923
„

1924
Oct.,

1922
Feb..

1925
„

1925
Nov.,

1938

£ 370,000416,000 50,000 34,175 50,0007,000 4,50098,500 250,000 160,000250,000 100,00050,000 50,000 125,000 125,000340 1.000
£

£

£

£

£ 3,000 4,000
£ ...j 800- l,200t' 55,000 500

1 ...
£ 370,000 416,000 50,000 34,175 800 1,20050,000 7,000 4,500 98,500 250,000 160,000250,000 100,00050.000 105,000 125,000 125,0003,340 27,678 460,000

The
Maori

Land
Settlement
Act,

1905

The
Maori

Land
Settlement
Act
Amendment
Act,

1907

The
Mining
Amendment
Act,

1913

The
Native

Land
Amendment
Act,

1913

n

a...
The
Native

Land
Purchase

Act,
1892

The
New
Zealand
Consols
Act,

1908

The
New
Zealand
Consols
Act,

1908,
and
the
New

Zealand
Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

The
New
Zealand
Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

8,678 460,000

13,500

a

a

4i ii

„
1938

„
1938

„
1938

23,600
36,000
7,050

39,350
75,000

64,430 100,
200
§ 3,190||

64,430 257,600 26,790

The
New
Zealand

State-suaranteed
Advances
Act,

1909—Advances
to

Settlers
Branch

3i 3i3i3|3|3i 3|

Oct.,
1948

April,
1949

Oct.,
1948

April,
1949

„
1949

Oct.,
1948

April,
1949

100,00037,000 325,000 100,0005,000 25,000 410,000

Advances
to

Workers
Branch

5,ooor
100,00037,000 325,000 100,0005,000 25,000 415,000

Guaranteed
Mining
Advances

Branch

Land
for

Settlements
Branch .....:

i

a

a••••■•■••
I


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

